
Manatee County BCC Notice of Award  Page 1 of 1 

 
 
 

Notice of Award 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government awarded a contract on June 1, 2022 for 
Water and Wastewater Treatment Chemicals, Solicitation No. 22-R078535SB as follows:   
 
 
Contract Title: Water and Wastewater Treatment Chemicals 

Awarded Company: Allied Universal Corp., Biosafe Systems, LLC, Carmeuse Lime & Stone, 
Inc., Donau Carbon US, LLC, Linde Inc., Odyssey Manufacturing 
Company, Polydyne, Inc., Sterling Water Technologies, LLC, Tanner 
Industries, Inc., and Thatcher Chemical of Florida, Inc. 

 
Contract Term: June 1, 2022 through May 31, 2023, with four (4), one-year renewal terms 
Contract Amount: Estimated annual expenditure of $11,500,000.00   
 
Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information: 
Name: Stacia Branco 
Phone: (941) 749-3041 
Email: stacia.branco@mymanatee.org  
 
 
 
 


